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Strada Griviței

Parcul Cetății N

ANSAMBLU MIXT ROVEX -
LOCUINȚE COLECTIVE CU
PARTER COMERCIAL/ SERVICII
Strada Griviței, nr.11, Oradea

ETAJ 5 - Apartament E-5-2
CORP E

E-5-2

W

Baie
A: 4.36 m2

H: 2.700 m

Baie
A: 5.85 m2

H: 2.700 m

Dormitor
A: 18.64 m2

H: 2.700 mDormitor
A: 15.80 m2

H: 2.700 m

Birou
A: 6.75 m2

H: 2.700 m

Hol
A: 5.98 m2

H: 2.700 m

Bucătărie &
cameră de zi

A: 27.69 m2

H: 2.700 m

Dep.
A: 1.70 m2

H: 2.700 m

Terasă
A: 28.22 m2

H: 2.700 m

Hol
A: 13.52 m2

H: 2.700 m

E-5-2
S.U.=84,43 m2

E-5-2
Baie
Baie
Birou
Bucătărie & cameră de zi
Dep.
Dormitor
Dormitor
Hol

4.365

5.85
6.75
27.685

1.70
15.80
18.64
5.98
86.77 m²

                  Terasă                    28.22 m2
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